Pasco Sheriff's Office
Approved Special Process Servers

Appointed by Sheriff Chris Nocco
Updated November 13, 2025

Last Name First Name | Expiration |Office Phone |CeII Phone |Emai|

Morales Juan 12/4/2025 407-488-0620 jym3898@gmail.com

Stone Kristina 12/4/2025 352-263-4034 k.notablenotary@gmail.com
Hunter GlennR. 12/12/2025 813-892-5440 glenn@tampa-investigator.com
Gustus Leon 12/14/2025 727-785-7875 727-647-2282 leon@fortresspi.com
Gardieff Susan 12/18/2025 941-545-3877 sgardieff77@gmail.com
Scott Gregory 12/18/2025 813-352-1706 process@ersexpress.com
Rivera Miriam 12/18/2025 813-997-4285 gpsprocess@hotmail.com
Melo Michelle 1/11/2026 813-269-9111 tculligan@omniflorida.com
Beckman Thomas 2/11/2026 813-727-7490 tbeckman99@aol.com
Beckman Linda 2/18/2026 813-404-3171 linbeck99@gmail.com
Serrano Carlos 2/22/2026 813-683-2283 cktherightprocess@gmail.com
Serrano Kara 2/22/2026 813-683-2283 cktherightprocess@gmail.com
Jarrett Brian 3/31/2026 813-504-4893 BrianJProcess@gmail.com
Corio Matthew 3/31/2026 813-809-6930 matthew@legalbeaglellc.com
Barrett Donovan 3/31/2026 727-437-6190 D Barrett1220@hotmail.com
Lojacono Frank 3/31/2026 813-431-7454 frank.lojacono@gmail.com
Fernandez Sean 4/1/2026 727-364-7327 smf22@earthlink.net
Santarlas Jr Thomas 4/4/2026 727-428-2684 iadetective@outlook.com
Monier Argemis 4/21/2026 813-728-5217 service@nexuslservices.com
Drosinos Andrew 5/10/2026 813-576-9209 drewdrosinos82@yahoo.com
D'Astolfo Michael 6/5/2026 813-468-3504 michael@darwinsecurities.com
Perez Carlos 7/22/2026 813-531-3697 carlo218@hotmail.com
Angell Margaret 8/1/2026 352-424-0601 angell invest@yahoo.com
Phillips Don 8/1/2026 727-269-3330 processofpinellas@yahoo.com
Lee Patrick 8/2/2026 813-495-5111 prl.pdkinv@verizon.net
Sutton Koren 8/18/2026 813-310-3641 kposutton@gmail.com
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